Первенство Ульяновской области по шахматам среди учащихся

ДООЦ «Юность», 09-12.10.2011

Девочки до 10 и до 12 лет
Турнирная таблица
	№
	Участницы
	Разряд
	Туры
	Очки
	Место

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX
	
	
	

	1
	Трифонова Яна
	III
	
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	
	3
	VI-VII

	2
	Хохлова Анастасия
	III
	1
	
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	0
	
	4
	V

	3
	Ильина Екатерина
	IV
	1
	1
	
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	
	5
	IV

	4
	Хайрутдинова Э.
	IV
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	IX

	5
	Логунова Елизавета
	II
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	8
	I

	6
	Илларионова Настя
	III
	1
	1
	1
	1
	0
	
	0
	½
	1
	
	5½
	III

	7
	Гаро Алина
	III
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	6
	II

	8
	Демина Анастасия
	IV
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	½
	0
	
	0
	
	1,5
	VIII

	9
	Беляева Валерия
	III
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	1
	
	
	3
	VI-VII

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Главный судья                                                                                                                                          В.В. Пирогов  
Главный секретарь                                                                                                                                 А.Н. Кашицин
